
Rank WSSA	
  ID Full	
  Name Country
1 11921000397 LaCivita	
  Jeremy USA
2 11921000706 Tinney	
  Greg USA
3 11929400769 Weighous	
  Gabriel USA
4 11921101615 Walker	
  Joe USA
5= 11921000541 Palmer	
  Dennis USA
5= 11921303640 Sherry	
  Mason USA
7= XXX Newcom	
  Kai USA
7= XXX Stevens	
  Dexter USA
9= 11921303581 Tay	
  Kenny SIN
9= 10351202511 Basin	
  Leon CAN
9= 11921101612 Payeur	
  Steve USA
9= XXX Newcom	
  De'Sean USA
13= 11921303582 Van	
  Valkenburg	
  Tom USA
13= 11921303580 Moore	
  Scott USA
13= 11921202492 Harrison	
  David USA
13= XXX Beck	
  Jake USA
13= XXX Christopherson	
  Jon USA
13= XXX Hunt	
  Spencer USA
19 XXX Groff	
  Shane USA
20 XXX Gardner	
  Steve USA
21= XXX O'Donnel	
  Jay USA
21= XXX Bowman	
  Greg USA

Rank WSSA	
  ID Full	
  Name Country
1 21921101623 Bowman	
  Cara USA
2 20421304154 Jimenez	
  Bello	
  Alexandra COL
3 21921001108 Schlutsmeyer	
  Stacy USA
4 21927901620 Murata	
  Noelle USA
5 21921303660 Sherry	
  Isabella USA
6 XXX Valeeva	
  Lilia RUS
7 XXX Moore	
  Rachel USA
8= XXX Mead	
  Hilary USA
8= XXX Osmun	
  Cindy USA

Oaks	
  Park	
  Slalom	
  Competition	
  2014
Portland,	
  USA,	
  9	
  March	
  2014

Freestyle	
  Battle	
  Men

Freestyle	
  Battle	
  Women



Rank WSSA	
  ID Full	
  Name Country Gender Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 11929400769 Weighous	
  Gabriel USA M 7.163 6.933
2 11921000541 Palmer	
  Dennis USA M 6.235 6.887
3 10351202511 Basin	
  Leon CAN M 6.285 7.714
4 20421304154 Jimenez	
  Bello	
  Alexandra COL F 7.604 8.016
5 XXX Jamieson	
  Dustin USA M 7.392 8.575
6 11921101615 Walker	
  Joe USA M 8.050 8.963
7 21921101623 Bowman	
  Cara USA F 8.066 9.012
8 11921101612 Payeur	
  Steve USA M 8.223 8.239
9 21921001108 Schlutsmeyer	
  Stacy USA F 9.097 -­‐
10 11921303580 Moore	
  Scott USA M 9.923 -­‐
11 11921303581 Tay	
  Kenny SIN M 10.228 -­‐
12 XXX Bowman	
  Greg USA M 11.394 -­‐
13 11921202492 Harrison	
  David USA M 12.124 -­‐
14 11921303582 Van	
  Valkenburg	
  Tom USA M 12.812 -­‐
15 XXX Osmun	
  Cindy	
   USA F 12.932 -­‐

Speed	
  Slalom	
  Mixed


